
CHEMISTRY TUTORS - Spring 2011  (chem.wisc.edu)

Course Rate Analytical Chemistry  (private) Course Rate
Amanda Frankiewicz* afrankiewicz@wisc.edu 103, 104 $8 Fei Wang fwang@chem.wisc.edu 327 $15
Cherry Tsai* ytsai8@wisc.edu 103, 104 $10 Greg Budoff* gregbudoff@gmail.com 327 $15
Kristie Khatibi * kkhatibi@wisc.edu 103, 104 $10 Catie Vincent catievincent63@gmail.com 327, 329 $20
Zachary DeGregorio* degregorio@wisc.edu 103, 104 $10 Marilyn Weiss mweiss@chem.wisc.edu 327 $20
Andrew Bartling* bartling597@gmail.com 103, 104 $11 Ryan Pakula rpakula@chem.wisc.edu 327, 329 $20
Tyler Derus* tderus@wisc.edu 103, 104 $12 Xin Chen xchen44@chem.wisc.edu 327, 329 $25
Ankit Pokhrel apokhrel@wisc.edu 103, 104 $15 Skye Kain skain@chem.wisc.edu 327, 329 $30
Fei Wang fwang@chem.wisc.edu 103, 104 $15 Organic Chemistry  (private) Course Rate
Greg Budoff* gregbudoff@gmail.com 103, 104 $15 Amanda Bayer* abayer@wisc.edu 343, 345 $10
Lauren Borja* laurenjborja@gmail.com 103, 104 $15 Eric Wiensch* ewiensch@wisc.edu 343, 345 $10
Michelle Cooperrider mcooperrider@wisc.edu 103, 104 $15 Kyle Decloux * decloux@wisc.edu 343, 345 $10
Steve Banik* stevenbanik@yahoo.com 103, 104 $15 Matt Plutschack* plutschack@wisc.edu 343, 345 $10
Alice Reznickova areznickova@chem.wisc.edu 103, 104 $20 Thomas Carey* cables719@gmail.com 343, 345 $10
Craig Gutman cgutman@chem.wisc.edu 103, 104 $20 Tyler Derus* tderus@wisc.edu 343, 344, 345 $12
Marilyn Weiss mweiss@chem.wisc.edu 103, 104 $20 Greg Budoff* gregbudoff@gmail.com 343, 345 $15
Milton Repollet-Pedrosa mrepollet@chem.wisc.edu 103, 104 $20 Lauren Buckley* lebuckley@wisc.edu 343, 344, 345 $15
Ryan Pakula rpakula@chem.wisc.edu 103, 104 $20 Steve Banik* stevenbanik@yahoo.com 343, 345 $15
Britney Bries* britney.bries@gmail.com 103, 104 $25 Amanda Senechal asenechal@chem.wisc.edu 343, 345 $20
Xin Chen xchen44@chem.wisc.edu 103, 104 $25 Dan Lynch* dclynch@wisc.edu 343, 345 $20
Maitreya Dutta mdutta@chem.wisc.edu 103, 104 $25 Ryan Pakula rpakula@chem.wisc.edu 343, 344, 345 $20
Skye Kain skain@chem.wisc.edu 103, 104 $30 Kelsey Mayer knmayer@chem.wisc.edu 343, 344, 345 $25
Angel Abruña-Rodríguez aabrunar@wisc.edu 103, 104 $40 Matthew Scheske* mscheske@wisc.edu 343, 345 $25
Melissa Jeddeloh, Ph.D. jeddeloh@wisc.edu 103, 104 $40 Mary Beth Anzovino anzovino@wisc.edu 343, 344, 345 $30
Jane Ganz, Ph.D. ScienceTutor4U@gmail.com 103, 104 $63 Nick McGrath, Ph.D. nmcgrath@wisc.edu 343, 345 $30

Skye Kain skain@chem.wisc.edu 343, 344, 345 $30
Inorganic Chemistry  (private) Course Rate Corinne Lipscomb clipscomb@chem.wisc.edu 343, 344, 345 $35
Zachary DeGregorio* degregorio@wisc.edu 311 $10 Melissa Jeddeloh, Ph.D. jeddeloh@wisc.edu 343, 344, 345 $40
Lauren Buckley * lebuckley@wisc.edu 311 $15 Jane Ganz, Ph.D. ScienceTutor4U@gmail.com 343, 345 $63
Craig Gutman cgutman@chem.wisc.edu 311 $20 Physical Chemistry (private) Course Rate
Ryan Pakula rpakula@chem.wisc.edu 311, 511 $20 Alex Kleven* akleven@wisc.edu 561, 562, 567 $10
Xin Chen xchen44@chem.wisc.edu 311 $25 Lauren Borja* laurenjborja@gmail.com 562 $15
Skye Kain skain@chem.wisc.edu 311, 511 $30 Ryan Pakula rpakula@chem.wisc.edu all p-chem $20

Xin Chen xchen44@chem.wisc.edu all p-chem $25
Skye Kain skain@chem.wisc.edu all p-chem $30

Additional Tutoring  (No Charge - FREE!) Maitreya Dutta mdutta@chem.wisc.edu 563, 564 $35

Chemistry Learning Center — The Chemistry Learning Center is for qualified students who wish to improve their ability to learn chemistry. Located in B311 
Chemistry.  Hours: 8:30 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. Mon - Fri.  More info at chem.wisc.edu/areas/clc
Greater University Tutoring Service (GUTS)  —  Provides individual and small group tutoring on a walk-in basis.  Located in Rm 4413, 333 E. Campus Mall.  More 
info on GUTS at guts.studentorg.wisc.edu

All tutors and tutoring services listed above are approved by the Chemistry Department.                                    

Fee charged by the tutor.  Contact anyone on the list and set up an appointment. Some tutors may offer group rates.                                         
Tutors are chemistry majors (*), graduate students or faculty assistants. 

General Chemistry  (private)

Alpha Chi Sigma (AXE) — A co-ed chemistry organization offering free tutoring for General and Organic courses, Tue and Wed, 7-9pm at 621 N. Lake St.                   
(251-1159) or email Martin at mmjurczak@yahoo.com


